TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53421 245

I an

oaEB
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

VT2 INLFY9

NN PNIYIN°I30hDY9FF)

ZND BLANKET CYLINDER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

50



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

9\\,{2 3\\[)?\\\9

(NN FYITYNC 90V FTI)
ZND BLANKET CYLINDER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

g
SECTION
K7 OEFEHETHERLTEERADT, £y FERTETL TS,

¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

Y g VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53421 245

sindicate the set number

(

Mo %%Egﬁ SET M %%%ﬁ/ PART NAME @ﬁ
af m 5/ PART N &S/ COMPONENT PARTS K Q'ty
5340 24 550-1  2P7h ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1

45,46,48,104,105
5340 75 820-1  ANY- ASSY COVER ASSY 1
54,73,97-103,106
5340 75 830-1 7J%p9Z ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
97,106
1 5290 24 253 FUb NUT 1
2 5340 24 213-1  7%3H9h BRACKET 2
3 5310 24 211 FARAS SHAFT 2
4 5430 24 125 AN NUT 4
5 5430 24 124-1 H“kb BOLT 4
6 9670063508 YIYRRM LM MEX35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 4
7 96840606088 PARI™ M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 7
8 5341 24 214 Py BRACKET 2
9 5340 24 215 PAFFFL BRACKET 4

10 9670051001 YHYbRKRSILE M5XT0 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 16

11 5320 24 240 YY= KNOB 1

12 5290 24 251 AZCUyon SPRING 3

13 5290 29 313 nUP- WASHER 2

14 9710040008 nERYNANR M4 S5PRING WASHER M4 2

15 9642040814 TANIRIN M4AXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 2

16 9686082008 FARIN M8X20 SET SCREW M&X20 4

17 9660080014 TUr M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 4

18 2672084008 oUnZh* bk MBX4AD0 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT MBX4D 4

19 9410503208 A2°YouonESy 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X32 4

20 5340 24 164~1 73559k BRACKET 4

21 9642030614 FANIRI™ M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 8

22 9710030008 NHrEMH%R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 8

23 5340 24 161 %L~ PLATE 4

24 5340 24 140 NooN I HOUSING 1

25 91622 Aiv-AvPUL2Y 69057ZCM BALL BEARING 69057ZCM &

26 5340 24 162 ant- COVER 2

27 9648051014 932x3% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 14

28 91629 A2AMOYDP- FTRA659( THRUST WASHER FTRA-6590 &

29 91628 AZAPAYPULIY FNTA6590 THRUST BEARING FNTA-6590 2

30 9648051614 ¥5J29% M5X16 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X16 6

31 5340 24 163 HR® - COVER 2

32 91624 F*-WANTPIIIN 69137212 BALL BEARING 69137212 2

33 9670052008 VEYREMILE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 13

34 5340 24 611-3 noavov HOUSING 1

35 9642031614 FANIRIN M3X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X16 2

36 534D 24 565 PRl BRACKET 1

37 97303 ATYF v-15~1C26 SWITCH v-15-1C26 1

38 97380 FOF1T-8- VAM21 ACTUATOR VAMZ21 1

39 5300 21 424 P PLATE 1

40 98501 hih- 360010-1 COVER 36001D-1 ’

41 5290 24 252 TYb NUT 1

42 5340 24 541 INS5Y+ BRACKET 1

43 5340 24 221 Axhyrom BRACKET 2

44 5330 24 341 nNoavogn HOUSING 1

45 5340 24 344 CPZd0%FNP PINION GEAR 1

46 9410301608 AZeUuonEey 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2

47 5342 24 333 AN TPIb DIAL 1

48 9684050508 bARD™ MEX5 SET SCREW M5XS5 3

49 5330 24 349-3  UIZ(BF“-07%L-) KNOB(DARK GRAY) 1

51 5290 35 131-1  A7°yoon SPRING 1

22 972106706008 E-N22% E-7 E-RING E~7 1

53 5310 33 538~1 WYIZ(AN-JI“|-) KNOB(DARK GRAY) 1

54 9648041014 B3322% M4AX10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10 6

51



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

3842 ANLEYS

(NDINPFROBINCLTohIVIFTI)
ZND BLANKET CYLINDER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

7Y g

SECTION

kv—7 CEGITER THBELTEFHAODOT, v P EBFTEXLTLHEEL,
¥hen ordering items marked %
because they are available only as a set.

Yy RS
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 245

,indicate the set number

Mo %ngﬁ SET M %ﬂ@@/ PART NAME @&
HamES/ PART M HeEs/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
55 5340 24 620 ASTSN D SLIDE PLATE 1
56 9670061208 JEYLRESBE MEXT2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X12 5
57 5340 24 580-1 J%359h BRACKET T
58 5340 24 112-1  A1n%“D NAME PLATE 1
59 90730 Ne-h-t%39 1.,6X5 RIVET 1.6X%X5 2
61 5340 24 124 Y- WASHER 3
62 5330 24 311 FNP GEAR 1
63 5330 24 319~2 F“PH1~ GEAR WHEEL 1
64 9672051214 oYh7E*IbF M5X12 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X12 2
65 5330 24 321-1 J%0%s BLOCK 1
66 9648040814 $5123% M4X8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
67 5330 24 322-1 AJI%y-32- INDICATOR 1
68 91298 INY-RZWION Ch“3 GREASE NIPPLE C~TYPE 1
69 90900 ¥~ 5X5X16 KEY 5X5X16 1
70 5330 24 314-1 F“7 GEAR 1
71 90477 ASAPAYPULT7Y CRT8-16 THRUST BEARING CRT8-16 1
72 5330 24 317 FOP GEAR 1
73 5340 74 125 AN NAME PLATE 1
74 90700 Uutyt M8 U-NUT M8 1
75 5330 24 316-1 2J2%349p BRACKET 1
76 5330 24 315 FO7 GEAR 2
77 9410301208 AZCNLINESY 3X12 SPRING PIN 3X1°2 2
78 5330 24 318 2921 SHAFT 1
79 5330 24 313 INSHYE BRACKET 1
81 5330 23 113 Y- WASHER 6
82 5340 24 113-1 &%p GEAR 1
83 90688 Y504 L8 CONED DISC SPRING L8 4
84 5340 24 121 3P7b SHAFT 1.
85 91623 =AY PYLTY 690922ZCM BALL BEARING 69097Z7ZCM T
86 5340 24 111-1 2%LEYD BLANKET CYLINDER {
87 5290 23 112 FNp _ GEAR 1
88 5290 24 127 AN E BOLT 3
89 91620 FY-pAYPIYLIY 60082ZCM BALL BEARING 60087ZZCM 1
90 5340 23 118 AN - COVER 1
91 5340 24 123 ho~ COLLAR 1
92 9670082008 YhYrESIbE M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X20 {
93 5340 24 150 ADDDAR ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1
94 5340 24 122 Yot~ WASHER 1
95 5340 24 266 TESLEYR(T=1.9MM) BLANKET (T=1.9MM) 1
96 5340 24 267 PIAN=5—} UNDER SHEET 1
97 5340 75 831-1 7%g¥7 BLOCK 1
98 5340 75 833-1 JI%gW7 BLOCK 1
99 5340 75 834-1 E°2 PIN 1

100 5290 38 235 AZODN SPRING 1

101 5340 75 821-1 Hn“- COVER 1

102 9410201008 AZeynavkEey 2X10 SPRING PIN 2X10 2

103 9716060014 ESHYAY% M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 1

104 5340 24 590 ATYFHL SWITCH CAM [

105 5340 24 561-1 A129%¥-3-3%7} INDICATER SHAFT 1

106 5340 75 832-1 LE°u PIN 2

—

52





